
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

NF 

NS 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

G 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

E 

G 

No. 

509 

942 

293 

504 

989 

730 

21 

159 

92 

388 

922 

881 

9 

44 

41 

196 

743 

94 

Name 

Jonas Böttcher 

Dominic Meuser 

Janik Kaufmann 

Christian Hoßfeld 

Nico Wolf 

Robin Bergmann 

Dennis Besser 

Jahn Brachthäuser 

Michael Kaiser 

Florian Schug 

Mario Müller 

Oliver Vogel 

Danny Borrmann 

Sören Hilpert 

Marszalek Prezmyslaw 

Tim Bormann 

Marvin Röder 

Christian Rech 

Team 

STC Becker Racing 

RNH-Racing-Team 

Havana Reha Division Germany 

Team Honda Waldmann 

RNH Racing Team 

Motorrad Waldmann 

MSM Racing Team 

Kiedrowski Racing 

 Bike-Service-Eisenach 

SFM Racing 

Ebert-Racing 

Club - Wohnort 

MRSC Mernes 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main / Team DMV 

Wutha-Farnroda 

MSF Sinngrund 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MSC Laubus-Eschbach/ADAC 

MSC Oberes Weißtal/ADAC 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

Hörselberg-Hainich 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

MSC Beuern/DMV 

MSC Waldkappel-Breitau 

GSC Salzgitter 

MSC Aufenau/DMV 

MSC Hennweiler 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

16 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

9 

7 

6 

5 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

13 

12 

11 

9 

10 

8 

7 

6 

5 

0 

0 

Ges. 

50 

42 

42 

36 

31 

30 

29 

26 

24 

22 

19 

18 

17 

14 

12 

10 

0 

0 

Gedruckt: 12.07.2015 17:26:19 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Jürgen Schäffer 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Aufenau 

12 Hessenpokal 

Gesmtergebnis 

Aufenau 1,735 Km 


